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Hand wash only, do not 
iron, do not dry clean

B454
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Cable Knit Snowstar® Beanie
False

C M Y KPantoneColour

Burgundy 209C 0 100 30 65

Charcoal 424C 0 0 0 61

French Navy 296 100 85 0 65

Oatmeal 0 0 0 0

SKU Count 4

ONE

144

 Pricelist Pack Qty12

 kg15

 cm59x40x55

 g114

 g95

Burgundy, Charcoal, French Navy, Oatmeal

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

*Charcoal - 58% Acrylic/42% Polyester 
Heavyweight cable knit

Classic styling

Self-coloured pom pom

Cuffed design for optimal decoration

6505009090

China
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